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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

MUHAMMAD RAFI KHAWAR 

ABBAS ALI 

GHULAM FARID

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

1

2

88500068

88500073

JHANG

JHANG

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

TECHNICAL OFFICER (ELECTRONICS)    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB POLICE / SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB

2 Case #  143G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

3

4

5

6

7

AWAIS UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HANIF 

SHAHBAZ AHMAD 

HANEEF UR REHMAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD NASIR 

KHIZAR HAYAT

GHULAM RASOOL

GHULAM RASOOL

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

IMAM ALI

1

2

3

4

5

88500035

88500060

88500008

88500025

88500029

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

JHANG

MIANWALI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


