PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>TECHNICAL OFFICER (ELECTRONICS) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE / SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 143G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	88500068	1	MUHAMMAD RAFI KHAWAR GHULAM FARID	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	88500073	2	ABBAS ALI KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection									
1	88500035	3	AWAIS UR REHMAN KHIZAR HAYAT	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
2	88500060	4	MUHAMMAD HANIF GHULAM RASOOL	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
3	88500008	5	SHAHBAZ AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
4	88500025	6	HANEEF UR REHMAN KHAN ABDUL REHMAN KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
5	88500029	7	MUHAMMAD NASIR IMAM ALI	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.